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GUESTS ON 7400 SERIES 
 
 

*Marci Baker 
Alicia’s Attic, Inc. 
204 N. Link Ln. #7 
Fort Collins, CO  80524 
970-224-1336 
marci@quiltmb.com 
www.quiltwithmarcibaker.com 
 
**Maria Benardis 
Cookbook author 
635 W. 42nd St., 16D 
New York, NY  10036 
917-319-7783Bu 
info@greekalicious.com 
www.mariabenardis.com 
 
**Shannon Bielke 
Sha & Co 
292 W. Midway St. 
Payson, AZ  85541 
928-472-7404 
FAX:  928-472-6775 
shaandco@hotmail.com 
www.shaandco.net 
 
**Shannon Brinkley 
1210 Richcreek Rd. 
Austin, TX  78757 
281-799-0635 
shannon@shannon-brinkley.com 
www.shannon-brinkley.com 
 
**Dorothy Brown 
International Fabric Collection 
973 Maple Hill Dr. 
Erie, PA  16509 
814-450-3975 
866-829-9838 FAX 
Dorothy16506@aol.com 
 
*Dr. Charlie Broz 
ENMU – Culinary Arts 
1500 S. Ave. K, St. #26 
Portales, NM  88130 
575-562-2075 
Charles.broz@enmu.edu 
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*Kris Caputo 
California Fig Advisory Board 
600 West Shaw #300 
Fresno, CA  93704 
559-243-8600 
kris@kriscaputo.com 
www.californiafigs.com 
 
*K. C. Cornwell 
G-Free Foodie 
1645 Courtyard Dr. 
Madera, CA  95337 
559-217-6605 
kc@gfreefoodie.com 
kcloquaci@gmail.com 
www.gfreefoodie.com 
 
**Barbara Crawford 
Crawford Designs Patterns 
22511 Carter Moir Ln. 
Katy, TX  77449 
816-673-9081 
Barbara.crawforddesigns@comcast.net 
www.crawforddesignspatterns.com 
 
**Rae Cumbie 
Assn. of Sewing & Design Prof. 
507 Anneslie Rd. 
Baltimore MD  21212 
410-377-0706 
rae.cumbie@gmail.com 
www.raecumbie.com 
 
*Eric Drexler 
Sulky of America, Inc. 
P O Box 494129 
Port Charlotte, FL  33949 
941-629-3199 #164 
800-874-4115 #164 
Eric.drexler@sulky.com 
www.sulky.com 
 
*James Fallon 
Snore Metrics 
731 Packard Rd., Ste. 213 
Ann Arbor, MI  48103 
949-306-2006 
jfallon@apneasciences.com 
www.snorereport.com 
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*Carol Fenster 
Savory Palate, Inc. 
6834 S. University Blvd. #410 
Centennial, CO  80122 
303-741-5408 
carol@carolfenster.com 
www.savorypalate.com or www.carolfenster.com 
 
**David Fisher 
1200 Main Street #2306 
Dallas, TX  75202 
214-564-3508 
Davidfisher7@att.net 
www.makemoresoap.com 
 
*Kerri Forrest 
The Sewing Basket (Bernina) 
1605 N. Prince St. 
Clovis, NM  88101 
575-762-9082 
sewandsew@thesewingbasket.net 
www.thesewingbasket.com 
 
**Jen Fox 
Jen Fox Studios 
2926 Camillo Ln. NW 
Albuquerque, NM  87104 
505-615-4789 
Jen.fox.studios@gmail.com 
www.jenfoxstudios.com 
 
*Hillori Hansen, Chef 
Whole Foods Market 
650 W. Shaw Ave. 
Fresno, CA  93704 
559-243-6476 
Hillori.hansen@wholefoods.com 
www.wholefoodsmarket.com 
 
**Bruce Johnson 
Minwax 
10 Mountainview Rd., Suite A 
Upper Saddle River, NJ  07458 
973-841-1736 
http://www.minwax.com 
askminwax@sherwin.com 
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*Casey Jones 
The Angels Pantry 
916 Gidding St. 
Clovis, NM  88101 
575-742-5239 
Santafejones1@yahoo.com 
https://theangelspantry.com 
 
*Catherine Jordan 
EGA Master Craftsman Programs Coordinator 
Embroiderers’ Guild of America (EGA) 
1205 E. Washington St. 
Louisville, KY  40206 
502-589-6956 
jordancd@verizon.net 
www.egausa.org 
 
*Atma Khalsa, designer 
Lovepop Cards 
61-63 Chatham St. 
Boston, MA  02109 
888-687-9589 
atma@lovepopcards.com 
www.lovepop.com 
 
*Toufic Khayrallah 
Sirena, Inc. 
5459 Canotek Rd., Ste. 1 
Ottawa, Ontario, Canada K1J9M3 
613-695-6444 #235 
613-695-6414 (cell) 
tk@sirenainc.com 
www.sirenavacuum.com 
 
*Dr. Edward Kondrot 
Healing the Eye & Wellness Center 
31242 Amberlea Rd. 
Dade City, FL  33523 
800-430-9328 
info@healingtheeye.com 
www.healingtheeye.com 
 
*Deborah (Deb) Kreiling 
Simplicity Pattern Co. 
1411 Broadway – Fifth Floor 
New York, NY  10018 
212-372-0696 
dkreiling@simplicity.com 
www.simplicity.com 
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*Dr. Robert Lebby 
The Center for Sleep & Wellness 
7801 Center Ave. Ste. 103 
Huntington Beach, CA  92647 
800-887-7076 
949-497-2467 – FAX 
Robert.lebby@drlebby.com  or drlebby@thecentersw.com 
www.thecentersw.com 
 
*Alex McKinnon 
Kinn, Inc. 
26895 Aliso Creek Rd. 
Aliso Viejo, CA  92656 
512-382-6229 
alex@kinninc.com 
www.kinninc.com 
 
**Judi Moreo 
Turning Point International 
P. O. Box 231360 
Las Vegas, NV  89105 
702-896-2228 
judimoreo@yahoo.com 
www.judimoreo.com 
www.turningpointintl.com 
 
*Connie Moyers (ret.) 
Roosevelt Co. Coop. Ext. Service 
P. O. Box 455 
Portales, NM 88130 
575-356-4417 
http:/rooseveltextension.nmsu.edu 
 
*Laura Murray 
Laura Murray Designs 
5021 15th Ave. S 
Minneapolis, MN  55417 
612-825-1209 
Lmurray128@aol.com 
www.lauramurraydesigns.com 
 
*Michele Muska 
Simplicity Creative Group 
281 Broad Brook Rd. 
Enfield, CT  06082 
413-455-7424 
mmuska@simplicity.com 
www.simplicity.com 
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*Nancy Nix-Rice 
Wardrobe Consultant and Author 
#10 Birnawoods 
St. Louis, MO  63132 
314-803-4445 (cell) 
nnr@NancyNixRice.com 
www.nancynixrice.com 
 
**Deborah Pace 
Aartvark Cre8tions 
8816 W. Foothill Blvd., Box 103-165 
Riverside, CA  91730 
909-702-8964 
dpavcreations@gmail.com 
https://dpavcreations.blogspot.com\ 
 
**Charlene Patton 
Home Baking Assn. 
2931 SW Gainsboro Rd. 
Topeka, KS  66614 
785-478-3283 
hbapatton@aol.com 
www.homebaking.org 
 
*Marisa Pawelko 
Modern Surrealist LLC 
San Miguel de Allende, Mexico 
773-243-6186 (cell) 
marisa@modernsurrealist.com 
www.modernsurrealist.com 
 
*Ray Pawley 
P. O. Box 12 
Hondo, NM  88336 
575-653-4258 
raypawley@pvtnetworks.net 
 
*Erica Plank 
Unseen Hands 
P O Box 732028 
Puyallup, WA  98373 
253-226-1500 
unseenhands@comcast.net – BAD EMAIL 
www.unseenhands.net 
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*Lisa Rojas 
Stampin’ Queen Creations 
13638 Rockledge Dr. 
Victorville, CA  92392 
760-952-2262 
FAX:  760-952-2262 
lisa@stampinqueencreations.com 
http://stampinqueencreations.blogspot.com/ 
 
*Diane Romick – NO LONGER WORKS AS AN INTERIOR DESIGNER 
Castle Design Studio LLC 
12 Gentle Breeze 
Newport Coast, CA  92657 
949-228-1196 
dromick@live.com 
www.castledesignstudio.com 
 
*Wombi Rose 
Co-founder Lovepop Cards 
61-63 Chatham St. 
Boston, MA  02109 
888-687-9589 
kate@lovepopcards.com 
www.lovepop.com 
 
***Sarah Ryan 
Registered Dietitian Nutritionist 
DairyMAX 
51 E. Stedhill Loop 
Conroe, TX  77384 
281-702-4049 
FAX:  936-272-2207 
ryans@dairymax.org 
www.dairydiscoveryzone.com 
 
*Beth Secosky 
EASYdesigns, LLC 
21 Harrowgate Drive 
Cherry Hill, NJ  08003 
609-560-6346 
secosky@msn.com 
www.easydesigns.biz 
 
*Nancy Siler  
Wilton Brands 
2240 West 75th St. 
Woodridge, IL  60517 
630-810-2208 
nsiler@wilton.com 
www.wilton.com 
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*Karla Stockli 
California Fig Advisory Board 
600 West Shaw #300 
Fresno, CA  93704 
559-243-8600 
kstockli@californiafigs.com 
www.californiafigs.com 
 
*Emily Tatak 
Wilton Brands (no longer there) 
2240 W. 75th St. 
Woodridge, IL  60517 
630-810-2216 
etatak@wilton.com 
www.wilton.com 
 
**Mitch Teller, President 
Softlites LLC 
2860 Michelle Dr., Ste. 100 
Irvine, CA  92606 
949-218-5454 
softlitesllc@gmail.com 
www.softlitesllc.com 
 
*Megan Thome – NO LONGER WORKS THERE 
EK Success Brands 
11125 NW Ambassador Dr., Suite 200 
Kansas City, MO  64153 
816-389-4150 
Fax:  816-389-4153 
Megan.thome@kandcompany.com 
www.eksuccessbrands.com 
 
*Diane Tunnell 
Independent Demonstrator – Stampin’ Up! 
2500 Hammond 
Clovis, NM  88101 
575-799-3183 
Dtunnell1@suddenlink.net 
www.stampwithtwiladiane.stampinup.net 
 
**John Vollertsen (Chef Johnny Vee)  
Las Cosas Cooking School 
231 E. Santa Fe Ave. 
Santa Fe, NM  87505 
505-988-3394 
chefjohnnyvee@aol.com 
www.chefjohnnyvee.com 
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**Marjolaine Walker 
Twelve Stones Scrapbooking 
420 Sangeet Place RR 
Richmond St. 
Ottawa, Canada K012Z0 
613-838-8722 
marjolaine@marjolainewalker.com 
www.marjolainewalker.com 
 
*Shannon Wooton 
Extension Home Economist – Chaves Co. – NMSU 
200 E. Chisum, Ste. 4 
Roswell, NM  88201 
575-622-3210 
FAX:  575-622-3882 
swooton@nmsu.edu 
www.extension.nmsu.edu 
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